

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3443/2016

SAKHEE AN NGO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUHAS SAMPATRAO GARUD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abdul Gaffar,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to the learned counsel for the
petitioner for filing dasti proof in respect of respondent No.1.
List again on 23.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG