

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s). 3443/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-11-2015 in RA No. 45/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

SAKHEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUHAS SAMPATRAO GARUD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING CERTIFIED COPY ON IA 7719/2016)

Date : 30-07-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantanu M.Adkar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr Shivaji M Jadhav, Adv.
Mr Vignesh Singh, Adv.
Mr Adarsh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Apurva, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. Aditya S.Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Deepanshu Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Shankar, Adv.
M/S. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.
Ms. Preet S. Phanse, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.08.2024.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)